



Shri Shivaji Education Society Amravati's Shri Shivaji Science & Arts College Chikhli, Dist. Buldana- 443201(MH).

NAAC Reaccredited with 'B⁺⁺' Grade (CGPA 2.82) ISO: 9001-2015



Dr. Omraj S. Deshmukh Principal Hon'ble Shri. Harshvardhan P. Deshmukh President

7.1.3 Describe the facilities in the Institution for the management of the following types of degradable and non-degradable waste

1) Geotagged Photos



Principal Shri Shivaji Sci. & Arts College, Chikhli, Dist. Buldana

7.1.3 Geotagged Photographs



7.1.3/1 Solid Waste Management: Vermicompost Project for Organic Solid Waste



7.1.3/2 Solid Waste Management: Vermicompost Project for Organic Solid Waste

Υρστικώ Coordinator IQAC,Shri Shivaji Sci.& Arts College,Chikhli Dist.Buldana



Uspeshmukl

Principal Shri Shivaji Sci. & Arts College, Chikhli, Dist. Buldana



7.1.3/3 Vermicompost Project: Product Bags Packings



7.1.3/4 Vermicompost Project: Distribution of Product Bags Packings

لاکوریلی Coordinator IQAC,Shri Shivaji Sci.& Arts College,Chikhli Dist.Buldana



Breshmuth

Principal Shri Shivaji Sci. & Arts College, Chikhli, Dist. Buldana



7.1.3/5 Solid Waste Management: Dust Bins



7.1.3/6 Solid Waste Management: Dust Bins

ປາຫເປັນ Coordinator IQAC,Shri Shivaji Sci.& Arts College,Chikhli Dist.Buldana



Principal Shri Shivaji Sci. & Arts College, Chikhli, Dist. Buldana



7.1.3/7 Liquid Waste Management: Facility for Chemistry Department

Υροτικώ Coordinator IQAC,Shri Shivaji Sci.& Arts College,Chikhli Dist.Buldana



Ospeshin

Principal Shri Shivaji Sci. & Arts College, Chikhli, Dist. Buldana